L09000045964

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(0.1), 0.11.0 1.1)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Eiling Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800155739518

05/11/09--01025--002 **125.00

FILEU 2009 MAY 11 PM 2: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE

C. LEWIS

MAY 1 2 2009

EXAMINER



May 7, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Eberhardt Watermill Property, LLC, a Florida LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

I am the attorney for John H. Eberhardt and enclose the Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company for Eberhardt Watermill Property, LLC, a Florida LLC. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$125.00 for the filing fee. Please return the acknowledgment of organization to me.

Sincerely,

RICHARD J. BARRON (Signed in his absence)

RJB /ms Encl.

cc:

John H. Eberhardt Ron Anderson, CPA

\wpdocs\eberharedt.ltr.21

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division o	of Corporations .	
SUBJECT:		nill Property, LLC, a Florida LLC ed Liability Company
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matt	er to the following:
	Joh	n H. Eberhardt
		Name of Person
	Eberhardt Waterm	Il Property, LLC, a Florida LLC
		Firm/Company
	127	Dunbar Road
		Address
		Beach, FL 33480
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please	call:
	nn H. Eberhardt Jame of Person	at (561) 832-1715 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a che-	ck for the following amount:	
√ \$125.00 Filing F	ee \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:	
	mill Property, LLC, a Florida LLC ds "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
127 Dunbar Road Palm Beach, FL 33480	127 Dunbar Road Palm Beach, FL 33480	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registre. The name and the Florida street active Florida street active. Florida street. Palm Beactive.	John H. Eberhardt Name 127 Dunbar Road eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) h, FL 33480 FL City, State, and Zip	THE LE DISTALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
liability company at the place of registered agent and agree to act a statutes relating to the proper are accept the obligations of my po	l agent and to accept service of process for the designated in this certificate, I hereby accept in this capacity. I further agree to comply wind complete performance of my duties, and I do sition as registered agent as provided for in	the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and
Registered	John 4- Eberhard d Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

<u>Fitle:</u> 'MGR" = Manag 'MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:	Ollows: SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE.FL
MGRM		John H. Eberhardt	
		127 Dunbar Road	
		Palm Beach, FL 33480	
	_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	_		
Use attachment i	f necessary)	·	
LE V: Effective of	ed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more t	
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	ed, the date must te of filing.) GNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more to	han five business days pri
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	ed, the date must te of filing.) GNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more t	han five business days pri
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	ed, the date must te of filing.) SNATURE: Signature of a memily (In accordance with secondance)	be specific and cannot be more to be or an authorized representative of section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the institutes an affirmation under the penalti	han five business days prices fa member. execution
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	ed, the date must te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with sof this document contact the facts stated by	be specific and cannot be more to be or an authorized representative of section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the institutes an affirmation under the penalti	han five business days prices fa member. execution

Page 2 of 2